
Class Date Subject

1 Tuesday 31st Oct טז חשון Illustrator 1

2 Thursday 2nd November יח חשון Photoshop 1

3 Tuesday 7th Nov כג חשון NO CLASS

4 Thursday 9th Nov כה חשון Photoshop 2

5 Tuesday 14th Nov א כסלו Illustrator 2

6 Thursday 16th Nov ג כסלו Photoshop 3

7 Tuesday 21st Nov ח כסלו Illustrator 3

8 Thursday 23rd Nov י כסלו Photoshop 4

9 Tuesday 28th Nov טו כסלו Illustrator 4

10 Thursday 30th Nov יז כסלו Photoshop 5

11 Tuesday 5th December כב כסלו Illustrator 5

CHANUKAH - MID WINTER BREAK

12 Tuesday 19th Dec ז טבת Illustrator 6

13 Thursday 21st Dec ט טבת Photoshop 6

14 Tuesday 26th Dec יד טבת Illustrator 7

15 Thursday 28th Dec טז טבת Photoshop 7

16 Tuesday 2nd January כא טבת Illustrator 8

17 Thursday 4th Jan כג טבת Photoshop 8

18 Tuesday 9th Jan כח טבת Illustrator 9

19 Thursday 11th Jan א שבט Photoshop 9

20 Tuesday 16th Jan ו שבט Illustrator 10

21 Thursday 18th Jan ח שבט Photoshop 10

22 Tuesday 23rd Jan יג שבט Illustrator 11

23 Thursday 25th Jan טו שבט Photoshop 11

24 Tuesday 30th Jan כ שבט Illustrator 12

25 Thursday 1st February כב שבט Photoshop 12

26 Tuesday 6th Feb כח שבט Illustrator 13

27 Thursday 8th Feb כט שבט Photoshop 13

28 Tuesday 13th Feb ד אדר א’ Indesign 1

29 Thursday 15th Feb ו אדר א’ Indesign 2

30 Tuesday 20th Feb יא אדר א’ Indesign 3

31 Thursday 22nd Feb יג אדר א’ Indesign 4

32 Tuesday 27th Feb יח אדר א’ Indesign 5

33 Thursday 29th Feb כ אדר א’ Indesign 6

34 Tuesday 5th March כה אדר א’ Indesign 7

35 Thursday 7th March כז אדר א’ Indesign 8

36 Tuesday 12th March ב אדר ב’ Indesign 9

37 Thursday 14th March ד אדר ב’ Indesign 10

              Computer Graphics USA Calendar 23-24

Class Times: Tuesday & Thursday 8:30pm-10:30pm EST  

 Instructor: Alyse Bayles


